[bookmark: _GoBack]

F12M3528C25M
       
f=35mm  F2.8  C-Mount  25.0MP
for  1.2” ,  1.1” ,  1” ,  1/1.2” ,  2/3”    ...
        ▲ Specification：
	Focal Length
	35mm
	FOV(H×V)
	1.2"
	23.56°× 20.46°

	Image Format
	1.2”
	
	1.1"
	22.93°× 16.90°

	Iris Range
	F2.8～F16
	
	1"
	21.53°× 14.49°

	Focus Range
	0.2m～Inf.
	Filter Size
	M30.5 ,P=0.5mm

	TV Distortion
	-0.08%
	Dimensions
	Φ35×45.7mm

	Iris Type
	Manual
	Weight
	81.9g±2g

	Mount
	C-Mount
	Temperature Range
	-20℃～70℃


        
	Working
Distance
	Optical
Magnification
	Extension
Ring
	Ring Field of View(mm)

	
	
	
	1.2"
	1.1"
	1"

	(mm)
	-
	(mm)
	H
	V
	H
	V
	H
	V

	1000
	-0.035X
	-
	417.1 
	360.9 
	405.7 
	297.1 
	380.3 
	254.3 

	900
	-0.039X
	-
	375.4 
	324.8 
	365.1 
	267.4 
	342.3 
	228.9 

	800
	-0.044X
	-
	333.7 
	288.7 
	324.6 
	237.7 
	304.2 
	203.4 

	700
	-0.050X
	-
	292.0 
	252.6 
	284.0 
	208.0 
	266.2 
	178.0 

	600
	-0.058X
	-
	250.3 
	216.5 
	243.4 
	178.3 
	228.2 
	152.6 

	500
	-0.070X
	-
	208.6 
	180.4 
	202.9 
	148.6 
	190.1 
	127.1 

	400
	-0.088X
	-
	166.9 
	144.3 
	162.3 
	118.9 
	152.1 
	101.7 

	300
	-0.117X
	-
	125.1 
	108.3 
	121.7 
	89.1 
	114.1 
	76.3 

	200
	-0.175X
	-
	83.4 
	72.2 
	81.1 
	59.4 
	76.1 
	50.9 

	100
	-0.350X
	5mm
	41.7 
	36.1 
	40.6 
	29.7 
	38.0 
	25.4 


       ▲ Dimensions：   [image: 35mm]          [image: 35mm 2D图]
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